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Overall Finish List

February 08, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    George McCord                     Laurel  MS            123    34   M       1 Top Fin             17:34.0      5:40/M
      2    Jacob Chandler                    Laurel  MS            121    15   M       1 15-19               23:56.3      7:43/M
      3    Eli Kilpatrick                    Louin  MS             119    15   M       2 15-19               25:03.2      8:05/M
      4    Maggie Evans                      Louin  MS              90    26   F       1 Top Fin             25:26.8      8:12/M
      5    Philip Buckley                    Bay Springs  MS        94    36   M       1 30-39               25:50.6      8:20/M
      6    Beth Wilson                       Soso  MS              127    35   F       1 30-39               25:58.9      8:23/M
      7    Marae Tynes                       Waynesboro  MS        126    31   F       2 30-39               25:59.6      8:23/M
      8    Ken Bush                          Laurel  MS            125    50   M       1 50-59               26:11.4      8:27/M
      9    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS           91    44   F       1 40-49               26:14.3      8:28/M
     10    Penny Robbins                     Laurel  MS             93    42   F       2 40-49               26:29.3      8:33/M
     11    Kim Buckley                       Bay Springs  MS        97    33   F       3 30-39               27:01.4      8:43/M
     12    Kim Gooch                         Heidelberg  MS        122    56   M       2 50-59               27:56.8      9:01/M
     13    Macey Jones                       Laurel  MS             89    12   F       1  0-14               28:50.2      9:18/M
     14    Steve Bowden                      Meridian  MS          124    44   M       1 40-49               30:02.8      9:41/M
     15    Kerrie Sherrell                   Laurel  MS             99    26   F       1 20-29               31:32.4     10:10/M
     16    Hope Walker                       Waynesboro  MS        114    30   F       4 30-39               32:48.5     10:35/M
     17    Elaine Bullock                    Laurel  MS             96    53   F       1 50-59               36:46.4     11:52/M
     18    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS          107    53   F       2 50-59               39:51.2     12:51/M
     19    Judy Creel                        Meridian  MS           95    56   F       3 50-59               45:36.9     14:43/M
     20    Kelsey Creel                      Meridian  MS           98    19   F       1 15-19               45:37.2     14:43/M
     21    Shannon Shea                      Laurel  MS            105    52   M       3 50-59               49:00.3     15:48/M
     22    Karen Shea                        Laurel  MS            106    45   F       3 40-49               52:51.8     17:03/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           103    69   M       1 Top Fin             33:47.8     10:54/M
      2    Ray Doggett                       Laurel  MS            100    62   M       2 Top Fin             36:41.1     11:50/M
      3    Tayler Walker                     Laurel  MS            116    14   F       1 Top Fin             48:51.7     15:45/M
      4    Kristi Rayner                     Ellisville  MS        115    40   F       2 Top Fin             48:52.6     15:46/M
      5    Adam Parker                       Soso  MS              113    29   M       3 Top Fin             48:53.1     15:46/M
      6    Amy Walker                        Laurel  MS            117    43   F       3 Top Fin             52:33.7     16:57/M
      7    Suzanne Skipper                   Laurel  MS            118    50   F       1  0-99               52:34.0     16:57/M
      8    Katelyn Eaks                      Laurel  MS            102    11   F       2  0-99               52:44.7     17:01/M
      9    Hannah Johnson                    Clinton  MS           109    11   F       3  0-99               52:48.7     17:02/M
     10    Angela Pool                       Laurel  MS            104    31   F       4  0-99               52:53.8     17:04/M
     11    Teena Johnson                     Laurel  MS            108    44   F       5  0-99               52:55.4     17:04/M
     12    Sharon Harper                     Laurel  MS            111    36   F       6  0-99               59:50.3     19:18/M
     13    Betty Busbea                      Laurel  MS            128    65   F       7  0-99               59:50.8     19:18/M
     14    Laura Lewis                       Laurel  MS            110    52   F       8  0-99               59:51.8     19:18/M
     15    Kari Manning                      Ellisville  MS         92    29   F       9  0-99               59:52.6     19:19/M
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Qpid 5K Run

Age Group Results

February 08, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Maggie Evans                      Louin  MS              90   26        4        25:26.8      8:12/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Macey Jones                       Laurel  MS             89   12       13        28:50.2      9:18/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kelsey Creel                      Meridian  MS           98   19       20        45:37.2     14:43/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kerrie Sherrell                   Laurel  MS             99   26       15        31:32.4     10:10/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Beth Wilson                       Soso  MS              127   35        6        25:58.9      8:23/M
       2    Marae Tynes                       Waynesboro  MS        126   31        7        25:59.6      8:23/M
       3    Kim Buckley                       Bay Springs  MS        97   33       11        27:01.4      8:43/M
       4    Hope Walker                       Waynesboro  MS        114   30       16        32:48.5     10:35/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS           91   44        9        26:14.3      8:28/M
       2    Penny Robbins                     Laurel  MS             93   42       10        26:29.3      8:33/M
       3    Karen Shea                        Laurel  MS            106   45       22        52:51.8     17:03/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Elaine Bullock                    Laurel  MS             96   53       17        36:46.4     11:52/M
       2    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS          107   53       18        39:51.2     12:51/M
       3    Judy Creel                        Meridian  MS           95   56       19        45:36.9     14:43/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    George McCord                     Laurel  MS            123   34        1        17:34.0      5:40/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jacob Chandler                    Laurel  MS            121   15        2        23:56.3      7:43/M
       2    Eli Kilpatrick                    Louin  MS             119   15        3        25:03.2      8:05/M
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Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Philip Buckley                    Bay Springs  MS        94   36        5        25:50.6      8:20/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Steve Bowden                      Meridian  MS          124   44       14        30:02.8      9:41/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ken Bush                          Laurel  MS            125   50        8        26:11.4      8:27/M
       2    Kim Gooch                         Heidelberg  MS        122   56       12        27:56.8      9:01/M
       3    Shannon Shea                      Laurel  MS            105   52       21        49:00.3     15:48/M

5K Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tayler Walker                     Laurel  MS            116   14        3        48:51.7     15:45/M
       2    Kristi Rayner                     Ellisville  MS        115   40        4        48:52.6     15:46/M
       3    Amy Walker                        Laurel  MS            117   43        6        52:33.7     16:57/M

Female 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Suzanne Skipper                   Laurel  MS            118   50        7        52:34.0     16:57/M
       2    Katelyn Eaks                      Laurel  MS            102   11        8        52:44.7     17:01/M
       3    Hannah Johnson                    Clinton  MS           109   11        9        52:48.7     17:02/M
       4    Angela Pool                       Laurel  MS            104   31       10        52:53.8     17:04/M
       5    Teena Johnson                     Laurel  MS            108   44       11        52:55.4     17:04/M
       6    Sharon Harper                     Laurel  MS            111   36       12        59:50.3     19:18/M
       7    Betty Busbea                      Laurel  MS            128   65       13        59:50.8     19:18/M
       8    Laura Lewis                       Laurel  MS            110   52       14        59:51.8     19:18/M
       9    Kari Manning                      Ellisville  MS         92   29       15        59:52.6     19:19/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           103   69        1        33:47.8     10:54/M
       2    Ray Doggett                       Laurel  MS            100   62        2        36:41.1     11:50/M
       3    Adam Parker                       Soso  MS              113   29        5        48:53.1     15:46/M



Qpid 5K Run

Kids Run

Overall Finish List

February 08, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Evan Kilpatrick                   Louin  MS             120    12   M       1 Top Fin              4:51.7      4:51/M
      2    Emma Grace Buckley                Bay Springs  MS       112     8   F       1 Top Fin              6:08.9      6:08/M
      3    Katelyn Eaks                      Laurel  MS            102    11   F       1  0-12                6:20.8      6:20/M
      4    Hannah Johnson                    Laurel  MS            109    11   F       2  0-12                6:32.4      6:32/M
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